
Horsebarn - July 2019

07/01/2019 - 07/31/2019  HORSEBARN

Total 15642

Peak Day Sat, 27 Jul, 2019 (824)

Minimum Day Mon, 29 Jul, 2019 (303)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 21

Daily Average 505

Average Workday Traffic 454

Average Weekend Traffic 649

Weekly Average 3532

Monthly Average 15358

Date  HORSEBARN

Mon, Jul 1, 2019 425

Tue, Jul 2, 2019 360

Wed, Jul 3, 2019 419

Thu, Jul 4, 2019 564

Fri, Jul 5, 2019 376

Sat, Jul 6, 2019 710

Sun, Jul 7, 2019 602

Mon, Jul 8, 2019 477

Tue, Jul 9, 2019 424

Wed, Jul 10, 2019 325

Thu, Jul 11, 2019 556

Fri, Jul 12, 2019 403

Sat, Jul 13, 2019 792

Sun, Jul 14, 2019 671

Mon, Jul 15, 2019 345

Tue, Jul 16, 2019 563

Wed, Jul 17, 2019 401

Thu, Jul 18, 2019 353

Fri, Jul 19, 2019 364

Sat, Jul 20, 2019 508

Sun, Jul 21, 2019 428

Mon, Jul 22, 2019 432

Tue, Jul 23, 2019 729

Wed, Jul 24, 2019 615

Thu, Jul 25, 2019 497

Fri, Jul 26, 2019 527

Sat, Jul 27, 2019 824

Sun, Jul 28, 2019 658

Mon, Jul 29, 2019 303

Tue, Jul 30, 2019 551

Wed, Jul 31, 2019 440


